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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND
SEMESTER EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2023)

College RollNo Name Result Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

1 CPMS College of Nursing, 32592 ARISHMA Pass  Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Pass in Reevaluated
Guwabhati SHIVAM and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

2 CPMS College of Nursing, 32595 BARASHA DEKA Pass Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Pass in Reevaluated
Guwahati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

3 CPMS College of Nursing, 32603 GITASHRI Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Guwahati SARMA and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

4  CPMS College of Nursing, 32616 KHODA HANNA Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Guwabhati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

5  CPMS College of Nursing, 32617 LINU TASO Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Guwahati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

6  CPMS College of Nursing, 32630 BOMBI BUCHI Pass Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Pass in Reevaluated
Guwahati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

7 CPMS College of Nursing, 32665 YALUK Pass  Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Pass in Reevaluated
Guwahati FACHANG and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

8  Army Institute of Nursing, 32674 DHARITY Fail Reevaluated Nursing Foundation  Fail in Reevaluated
Guwahati BORDOLOI Subject(s)

9  Army Institute of Nursing, 32686 KOUNSAR Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Guwabhati PARVAIZ and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

10  Hayat Institute of Nursing 32784 FARHANA Fail Reevaluated Nursing Foundation  Fail in Reevaluated
Education, Guwahati SULTANA Subject(s)

11 Hayat Institute of Nursing 32791 LIKHA YATH Pass Reevaluated Nursing Foundation ~ Pass in Reevaluated
Education, Guwahati Subject(s)
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12  Hayat Institute of Nursing 32814 RESHMIN Fail Reevaluated Nursing Foundation  Fail in Reevaluated
Education, Guwahati SULTANA Subject(s)

13 Regional College of Nursing, 32829 AKLIMA AKHTAR Fail Rechecked Applied Biochemistry  Fail in Rechecked
Guwahati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

14  Regional College of Nursing, 32891 SANIABEGUM  Fail Rechecked Applied Biochemistry  Fail in Rechecked
Guwabhati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

15  Apollo College of Nursing, 32905 AYSHA SIDDIKA Fail Reevaluated Nursing Foundation  Fail in Reevaluated
Guwahati Subject(s)

16  Apollo College of Nursing, 32911 KARUNANUR Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Pass in Reevaluated

Guwahati SHAIMUM and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)
HABIBA
17  Apollo College of Nursing, 32915 MAHMUDA Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Guwabhati SULTANA and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

18  Apollo College of Nursing, 32917 MANISHA DAS  Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Guwahati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

19  Apollo College of Nursing, 32933 REINA SAIKIA  Fail Reevaluated Nursing Foundation  Fail in Reevaluated
Guwahati Subject(s)

20  Apollo College of Nursing, 32939 SONIADOLEY  Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated

Guwabhati and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)
21 Rahman Hospitals College of 32977 SELIMA AHMED Fail Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Pass in Nursing
Nursing, Guwahati Applied Biochemistry and Foundation, Fail in
Nutrition Dietetics Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics
22 Nepni College of Nursing, 32993 HEENA Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup MEHZABIN and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)

23 Nepni College of Nursing, 33016 SEMIMA AHMED Fail Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated

Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup and Nutrition Dietetics Subject(s)
24 Arya Nursing College, 33023 ANJUMA YESMIN Fail Reevaluated Nursing Foundation  Fail in Reevaluated
Changsari Subject(s)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwahati

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwahati

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwabhati

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwahati

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/12030

Roll No
33025

33041

33055

33064

33090

33111

33115

33125

33127

33128

33141

33142

33152

Result Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

Name

ARCHANA Pass

KALITA

JIMONI DEKA Fail

PERMEE Fail

BURAGOHAIN

TARALI KALITA Pass

KABRABAM Pass

MONICA DEVI

RESHMA Fail

KHATUN

ROUZANA Fail

SULTANA ASMIN

TUHINA DOLEY Fail

ANAMIKA NATH Pass

ANKITA Pass

KASHYAP

JEBEEN EBADI Fail

JYOTISHIKHA Pass

BHARALI

MINAKSHI Fail

CHOUDHURY
02-Nov-24

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry

and Nutrition Dietetics

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)
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38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing 33155
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing 33165
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing 33175
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing 33177
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of Nursing 33180
Sciences, NEMCARE
Foundation, Santipur, Mirza

Institute of Nursing 33258
Education, KAV, Nasatra,

Barpeta

Institute of Nursing 33269
Education, KAV, Nasatra,

Barpeta

Institute of Nursing 33282
Education, KAV, Nasatra,

Barpeta
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Roll No

Name

NABANITA Pass
KALITA

SATARUPA Pass
KUMAR
SUSMITADEKA Pass
TANUSHREE Pass
DAS

TRISHA RANI Fail
BARO

DOLISHMA Fail
DEVI

KARISMITA Fail
KAKATI

NURMA BEGUM Fail
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Result Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Nursing Foundation,
Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Rechecked Nursing Foundation

Rechecked Applied Biochemistry
and Nutrition Dietetics

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in
Rechecked/Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 4



