

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2023)

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	
1	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	32592	ARISHMA SHIVAM	Pass	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
2	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	32595	BARASHA DEKA	Pass	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
3	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	32603	GITASHRI SARMA	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
4	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	32616	KHODA HANNA	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
5	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	32617	LINU TASO	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
6	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	32630	BOMBI BUCHI	Pass	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
7	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	32665	YALUK FACHANG	Pass	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
8	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	32674	DHARITY BORDOLOI	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
9	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	32686	KOUNSAR PARVAIZ	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
10	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	32784	FARHANA SULTANA	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
11	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	32791	LIKHA YATH	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
12	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	32814	RESHMIN SULTANA	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
13	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	32829	AKLIMA AKHTAR	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	32891	SANIA BEGUM	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	32905	AYSHA SIDDIKA	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
16	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	32911	KARUNANUR SHAIMUM HABIBA	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
17	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	32915	MAHMUDA SULTANA	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
18	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	32917	MANISHA DAS	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
19	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	32933	REINA SAIKIA	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
20	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	32939	SONIA DOLEY	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
21	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	32977	SELIMA AHMED	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Nursing Foundation, Fail in Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics
22	Nepni College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	32993	HEENA MEHZABIN	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
23	Nepni College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	33016	SEMIMA AHMED	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
24	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33023	ANJUMA YESMIN	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SIN	o College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
25	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33025	ARCHANA KALITA	Pass	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
26	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33041	JIMONI DEKA	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
27	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33055	PERMEE BURAGOHAIN	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
28	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33064	TARALI KALITA	Pass	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
29	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33090	KABRABAM MONICA DEVI	Pass	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
30	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33111	RESHMA KHATUN	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
31	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33115	ROUZANA SULTANA ASMIN	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
32	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	33125	TUHINA DOLEY	Fail	Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
33	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33127	ANAMIKA NATH	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
34	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33128	ANKITA KASHYAP	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
35	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33141	JEBEEN EBADI	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
36	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33142	JYOTISHIKHA BHARALI	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
37	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33152	MINAKSHI CHOUDHURY	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
38	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33155	NABANITA KALITA	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
39	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33165	SATARUPA KUMAR	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
40	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33175	SUSMITA DEKA	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
41	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33177	TANUSHREE DAS	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
42	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33180	TRISHA RANI BARO	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
43	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	33258	DOLISHMA DEVI	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation, Reevaluated Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked/Reevaluated Subject(s)
44	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	33269	KARISMITA KAKATI	Fail	Rechecked Nursing Foundation	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
45	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	33282	NURMA BEGUM	Fail	Rechecked Applied Biochemistry and Nutrition Dietetics	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)